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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 A la mo SM 112.825 28.325 27.850 28.275 28.375

21 2 1

6058 Carra lena  Furtek 9.550 9.200 9.3759.400

6007 Ava  Gonza lez 9.525 9.225 9.4509.400

5057 Avery M err ill 9 .250

5002 Luz ia  Him 9.425 9.5509.475

2 Lov e  Gy mna st ics SM 112.350 27.675 28.725 27.450 28.500

13T 1 3

6065 Fe lic iana  Davis 9.550 9.575 9.6509.000

5061 Fa tim a  Veana 9.100 9.3509.350

6066 Er ika  Evans 9.025 9.400 9.100

5016 Nata lia  A llen 9.750 9.500

3 A HGA SM 110.475 27.675 27.125 27.975 27.700

33T 4 2

6011 M ade line  Lea l 9.475 9.350 9.4509.425

6012 O livia  Rodr iguez 9.250 8.850 9.4009.450

5009 Reagan Hussey 8.950 8.925 8.8509.100

4 A e r ia l A thle t ics SM 109.150 27.150 27.600 26.800 27.600

45 3 5

6004 Rylie  W e lls 9.175 9.050 9.2508.750

6054 Jaza lyn W ha ley 9.050 9.125 9.2509.075

6003 Lauren Va ldez 8.925 9.425 9.1008.975

5 HV G SM 107.225 27.775 25.800 26.850 26.800

62 6 4

5017 Jehnavi Chir inos 9.450 9.0509.250

5068 Izabe lla  Pe rez 9.200 8.750 8.950

5019 Va lentina  F igueroa 9.125 8.650

5069 A r ianna  Rodr iguez 8.700 8.775

5018 Jim ena  Duran 8.350 8.975

6 Jing's SM 106.500 26.750 25.900 26.475 27.375

56 5 6

6015 Nyssa  S anchez 9.100 9.300 9.2508.675

6062 Nena  S errano 9.000 8.050 8.9008.675

5013 T iffany Ponce 8.650 8.550 9.2259.125
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